
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

299 

4 

8 

40 

91 

121 

31 

90 

6 

500 

14 

123 

92 

100 

19 

Name 

Joonas VARTIAINEN 

Philip MIEMOIS 

Jani VILEN 

Veli-Pekka KARTTENEN 

Aleksi PÄRSSINEN 

Valters ZVIEDRIS 

Leevi LINTUKANTO 

Magnus COLLIN 

Jussi RASKU 

Antti PAKALEN 

Mikko OKKONEN 

Otto HONKA 

Niko NYLUND 

Pekka SAVOLAINEN 

Janis HORELIKS 

N a t/Sta te  

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

LAT 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

LAT 

Class 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Best Tm 

1:26.902 

1:27.114 

1:27.227 

1:27.407 

1:27.518 

1:27.770 

1:27.907 

1:28.144 

1:28.296 

1:28.555 

1:28.715 

1:29.041 

1:29.331 

1:30.550 

1:31.706 

Diff 

0.212 

0.325 

0.505 

0.616 

0.868 

1.005 

1.242 

1.394 

1.653 

1.813 

2.139 

2.429 

3.648 

4.804 

Gap 

0.212 

0.113 

0.180 

0.111 

0.252 

0.137 

0.237 

0.152 

0.259 

0.160 

0.326 

0.290 

1.219 

1.156 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

6 

3 

1 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Best Speed 

131,320 

131,001 

130,831 

130,562 

130,396 

130,022 

129,819 

129,470 

129,247 

128,869 

128,637 

128,166 

127,750 

126,030 

124,441 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019.06.28 17:11:43 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Clerk of the Course: Priit Kurmiste (EST)  

Head secretary of competition: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman (EST)  

Protocol No.: ____________  Pub. Time: _____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

ESTONIAN GRAND PRIX 2019 

ESTGP_06.28_Practices & Qualifyings 

Legends - G2 - Q 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:00:15 

Auto24Ring, EE 3,170 km 

2019.06.28 17:00 


